Time/Day
9:30

11:00

11:30

13.00
15.00

16.30
17.00

19.00

Arrival

Promoting and
practising digital
literacy
Break

Strategic approach to

Using social media in
youthwork

Cooperation between
organisations

Break

Break

Guest speaker —Ivan

Closing up and

development of Decker (Gradionica) — evaluation

digital and all other digital youthwork using
competencies LEGOs
Lunch Lunch Lunch
Introduction, getting to Creating supportive Croatian Makers —STEM
know in live, presentation learning revolution
of the program and environment(offline Robotics and

objectives and online) automatisation for kids

Break Break Break Departure

Exploring the needs and
current situations in local
environment

Dinner

Types of digital tools
and activites

Dinner

Using technology safely

Dinner




