Time/Day				
9:30		Promoting and practising digital literacy	Using social media in youthwork	Cooperation between organisations
11:00		Break	Break	Break
11:30	Arrival	Strategic approach to development of digital and all other competencies	Guest speaker – Ivan Decker (Gradionica) – digital youthwork using LEGOs	Closing up and evaluation
13.00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
15.00	Introduction, getting to know in live, presentation of the program and objectives	Creating supportive learning environment(offline and online)	Croatian Makers – STEM revolution Robotics and automatisation for kids	
16.30	Break	Break	Break	Departure
17.00	Exploring the needs and current situations in local environment	Types of digital tools and activites	Using technology safely	
19.00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	1